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Nominal Ledger Analysis
Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
19/07/2022 190722 ARGOS A002 28.33 5.67 34.00 4360 110 28.33 Foam mats & Blocks
328 -28.33 Foam mats & Blocks
6000 110 28.33 Foam mats & Blocks
21/07/2022 GB24JIHZNAEUI AMAZON A006 10.25 2.05 12.30 4360 110 10.25 Syrup
328 -10.25 Syrup
6000 110 10.25 Syrup
22/07/2022 GB24JLNI9LAEUI AMAZON A006 37.26 3.33 40.59 4360 110 37.26 Syrups
328 -37.26 Syrups
6000 110 37.26 Syrups
29/07/2022 GB24P3XZCAEUI AMAZON A006 4.21 0.84 5.05 4240 100 4.21 Signage
13/07/2022 130722 ASDA A007 50.00 0.00 50.00 4221 100 50.00 Donation Oakdene
21/07/2022 210722 ASDA A007 13.83 2.17 16.00 4360 110 13.83 Food stock
337 -13.83 Food stock
6000 110 13.83 Food stock
21/07/2022 210722A ASDA A007 50.53 4.67 55.20 4360 110 50.53 Food stock
337 -50.53 Food stock
6000 110 50.53 Food stock
25/07/2022 250722 ASDA A007 27.21 0.94 28.15 4360 110 27.21 Wildlife packed lunches
337 -27.21 Wildlife packed lunches
6000 110 27.21 Wildlife packed lunches
27/07/2022 270722 ASDA A007 18.40 0.00 18.40 4435 120 18.40 Food stock
27/07/2022 270722A ASDA A007 18.32 0.58 18.90 4360 110 18.32 Wildlife packed lunches
337 -18.32 Wildlife packed lunches
6000 110 18.32 Wildlife packed lunches
28/07/2022 280722 ASDA A007 2.70 0.00 270 4360 110 2.70 Wildlife packed lunches
337 -2.70 Wildlife packed lunches
6000 110 2.70 Wildlife packed lunches
13/07/2022 130722 ALDI A012 21.16 0.10 21.26 4435 120 21.16 Food stock
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Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
25/07/2022 250722 ALDI A012 18.32 1.19 19.51 4360 110 18.32 Food stock packed lunches
328 -18.32 Food stock packed lunches
6000 110 18.32 Food stock packed lunches
27107/2022 270722 ALDI A012 15.70 0.98 16.68 4360 110 15.70 Food stock packed lunches
328 -15.70 Food stock packed lunches
6000 110 15.70 Food stock packed lunches
28/07/2022 280722 ALDI A012 3.15 0.00 3.15 4360 110 3.15 Wildlife packed lunches
337 -3.15 Wildlife packed lunches
6000 110 3.15 Wildlife packed lunches
01/07/2022 240159 ASPIRE A013 879.31 175.87 1,055.18 4191 100 879.31 Microsoft subs & security Jul
18/07/2022 242197 ASPIRE A013 50.00 10.00 60.00 4191 100 50.00 RBS Software update
18/07/2022 2022031851422 ADOBE A019 12.64 2.53 15.17 4200 100 12.64 Sub July 22
19/07/2022 674501 ADEXA A021 1,699.00 339.80 2,038.80 4232 100 1,699.00 Ice cream machine
18/07/2022 180722 BOYES B004 15.83 3.17 19.00 4240 100 15.83 White paint
19/07/2022 190722 BM B005 13.50 2.70 16.20 4360 110 13.50 Toys
328 -13.50 Toys
6000 110 13.50 Toys
22/07/2022 220722 BM B005 25.00 0.00 25.00 4221 100 25.00 Donation Allington Hse
25/07/2022 27 CAFE co12 9.00 0.00 9.00 4360 110 9.00 Water (HAF project)
337 -9.00 Water (HAF project)
6000 110 9.00 Water (HAF project)
13/07/2022 5611437 CRIMEWATCH C015 163.00 32.60 195.60 4240 100 163.00 Annual Inspection
13/07/2022 5611477 CRIMEWATCH CO015 38.90 7.78 46.68 4240 100 38.90 Call out alarm
22/07/2022 6240 DYNAMIC D013 5.27 1.05 6.32 4360 110 5.27 Sauces
328 -5.27 Sauces
6000 110 5.27 Sauces
01/07/2022 010722 EE EO01 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Lloyd top up mobile Jul 22
02/07/2022 2006410055 EE E001 35.00 7.00 42.00 4180 100 35.00 Mobile D Smith Jul 22
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Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name
01/07/2022 61289 GBIz
18/07/2022 1726278 HIGH SPEED
22/07/2022 64153 14C

21/07/2022 130892 JAIV
21/07/2022 52588 LTE
07/07/2022 3555115 MAKRO
21/07/2022 3556667 MAKRO
27/07/2022 954419 MON GRP
01/07/2022 1843167271 NALC
05/07/2022 25134225 NISBETS
31/07/2022 SM25781 RIALTAS
05/07/2022 050722 ROBERTS
13/07/2022 130722 ROBERTS
18/07/2022 180722 ROBERTS
27/07/2022 270722 ROBERTS
01/07/2022 0532 STONEHOUSE
20/07/2022 0542 STONEHOUSE
01/07/2022 MEM239821-1 SLCC
01/07/2022  QL201615-1 SLCC

Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
G001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4192 100 31.00 Website
HO002 40.00 8.00 48.00 4120 100 40.00 Food hygiene x 2
1012 6.25 0.00 6.25 4360 110 6.25 Sauces
328 -6.25 Sauces
6000 110 6.25 Sauces
Jo1io 57.36 11.52 68.88 4360 110 57.36 Food carrier bags
328 -57.36 Food carrier bags
6000 110 57.36 Food carrier bags
LO09 7.45 0.00 7.45 4360 110 7.45 Sugar strands
328 -7.45 Sugar strands
6000 110 7.45 Sugar strands
M010 362.70 2.56 365.26 4435 120 362.70 Food stock
MO010 214.65 17.39 232.04 4435 120 214.65 Food stock
MO018 266.74 53.35 320.09 4435 120 266.74 Bain Marie
N002 128.78 25.76 154.54 4120 100 64.39 Training x 2
4121 100 64.39 Training x 2
NO06 81.98 16.39 98.37 4360 110 81.98 Crayons & Kids bags
328 -81.98 Crayons & Kids bags
6000 110 81.98 Crayons & Kids bags
RO03 687.00 137.40 824.40 4141 100 687.00 Support 22
R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 chicken
R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 chicken
R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 chicken
R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 Chicken
S001 26.00 5.20 31.20 4200 100 26.00 Xero subs Jul 22
S001 45.00 9.00 54.00 4110 100 45.00 Payroll support
S002 234.00 0.00 234.00 4200 100 234.00 V Lloyd Mem 22
S002 120.00 24.00 144.00 4120 100 120.00 K Miinza -- ILCA
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Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
21/07/2022 1908 SB LIFE S005 125.00 25.00 150.00 4300 100 125.00 Cafe advertising
01/07/2022 476105 SBC S015 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4260 100 2,500.00 Rent 2nd grtr
13/07/2022 479259 SBC S015 66.90 13.38 80.28 4240 100 66.90 Repair tap annexe
01/07/2022 228078557 SHEN S066 7.40 148 8.88 4170 100 7.40 Chalk markers
18/07/2022 23843823 TALK TOO1 32.45 6.49 38.94 4180 100 32.45 Line rental Jul 22
26/07/2022 260722 TESCO TOO03 20.19 0.00 20.19 4360 110 20.19 Food stock
337 -20.19 Food stock
6000 110 20.19 Food stock
26/07/2022 260722A TESCO TOO3 3.50 0.00 3.50 4360 110 3.50 Wildlife packed lunches
337 -3.50 Wildlife packed lunches
6000 110 3.50 Wildlife packed lunches
22/07/2022 258830786 TIAN TO19 37.47 7.50 44.97 4360 110 37.47 Ice cream tubs
328 -37.47 Ice cream tubs
6000 110 37.47 Ice cream tubs
01/07/2022 12094649 XERO X001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4191 100 31.00 Old payroll Jul 22
19/07/2022 158193404 ZOOM Z002 11.99 2.40 14.39 4200 100 11.99 Subs Jul 22
02/07/2022 230136553 ZHUH Z005 35.94 7.19 43.13 4280 100 35.94 Printer ink cartridges
TOTAL INVOICES 8,837.07 993.93 9,831.00 8,837.07
VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 439.64 0.00 439.64
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 4,969.30 993.93 5,963.23
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 3,428.13 0.00 3,428.13
TOTALS 8,837.07 993.93 9,831.00




